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BAHCO 

SERVICES 

BCL21* 

*	 BCL21 secateurs includes BCL1B1 battery in the set
**	 BCL22 secateurs includes BCL1B2 battery in the set

*	 Delivered without blade
**	 Delivered without cutting head and cuting blade / wire

PRUNING AND LANDSCAPING TOOLS

BATTERIES & COMPATIBILITIES

BCL1B1

BCL21 
BCL22** 
BCL132 
BCL135
BCL141

BCL1B2

BCL111
BCL115 
BCL131 
BCL132 
BCL135
BCL141

BCL1B4

BCL111
BCL115 
BCL131 
BCL132 
BCL135
BCL121
BCL141

BCL1B7

BCL111
BCL115 
BCL131 
BCL132 
BCL135
BCL121
BCL141

BCL142A

BCL1B10

BCL21 
Compact 
Electric Secateurs

BCL132 
Hand Held Pruner

BCL22 
Heavy Duty 
Electric Secateurs

BCL135
Telescopic 
Pole Saw

BCL111*
Hedge Trimmer

BCL121**
Brush Cutter

BCL115* 
Telescopic 
Hedge Trimmer

BCL141
Soil Cultivator

BCL131 
Pruner 

BCL142A
Blower

DISCOVER THE FULL RANGE OF BATTERY DRIVEN 
BAHCO PRUNING AND LANDSCAPING TOOLS

BAHCO BLOWER
POWER AND SILENCE

3 YEARS 
WARRANTY



Lifting power* 1,78 kg (boost) / 1,37 kg (speed 4)   

Max. power 940 W 

Heat engine equivalence 20 cm³ 

Air flow rate** 920 m³/h (boost) / 810 m³/h (speed 4) 

Air speed** 63 m/s (boost) / 55 m/s (speed 4) 

Air speed with flat nozzle  69 m/s (boost) / 60 m/s (speed 4) 

Noise level (LPA)*** 79 dB(A) 

Guaranteed sound level 
(LWA)*** 92 dB(A) 

Pressure level at 15 
meters* < 65 dB(A) 

Vibration level (ah)**** - 
less than or equal to < 2,5 m/s² (0,5 actual) 

 
* 	 ANSI/OPEI B175.2-2012 norm

** 	 With round nozzle 75mm

*** 	 Values determined according to the acoustic measurement standards NF EN ISO 11203, 
NF EN ISO 3744 and NF EN ISO 4871

**** 	Vibration emission value following DIN EN 60745-1:2009 – uncertainty Kd = 1,5 m/s ²

A tool that is equally powerful, comfortable and quiet. 

Designed to reduce the noise level without compromising the 

blowing power performance, the Bahco blower is the perfect 

tool to use near urban spaces, parks, schools and hospitals.

BCL142A 
POWER AND SILENCE

Progressive 
trigger

Hook for the 
carrying strap.
Can be placed 
on either side

Comfortable 
bi-material  
handle with 
rubber grip

Intake grid
Increases the 
efficiency of 
the blower

Long lasting 
axial turbine

Engine surrounded by 
a magnesium casing > 

Hermetic IP54 level
all mechanical parts are 

protected from dust 
and splashing 

water

Offset 
suction inlet

Reduction of the 
noise level without 

compromising 
blowing power

Speed selector 
allowing to select 
5 different speed 

positions; adapt the 
speed of air to 
environment

Profiled 
nozzle

Up to 
a full 
day’s 
work

Can lift 
up to

 1.78kg2.55Kg

ONLY

OFFSET SUCTION INLET 
Perfect weight / balance ratio 
A blower pushes air toward the leaves and tends to suck 
the collection nozzle to the ground. On a straight blower this 
pheonomenon is aggravated. Thanks to the curved design of 
the Bahco blower the tools stays perfectly balanced. 

Suction 
pressure

Balanced forces

Blast pressure

Against 

TMS
tension 
myositis 

syndrome

BAHCO Services 
Bahco Services offers each customer 

guaranteed access to a package 

of services including a commercial 

department that offers advice on which 

tool best suits for the job as well as 

financing and leasing solution. 

The Bahco network ensures local after sales service of the 

Bahco tools in order to maintain their performance.
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SERVICES 

BCL142T3
Round blowing nozzle

The flat blowing nozzle can 
be attached.

Internal diameter: Ø 75 mm 
Length : 57 cm

Sold as standard

BCL142T1
Round blowing nozzle 

Internal diameter: Ø 65 mm 
Length : 57 cm

BCL142T31
Flat blowing nozzle

For precision work.

Length: 77 cm

Sold as standard

Carrying strap

For more comfort and enlighten even 
more the weight. 
Kit containing the strap and the hook.

Sold as standard

BCL142T2
Scratching nozzle

To scrape off and remove any 
sticky or damp residue.

Internal diameter: Ø 65 mm
Length: 57 cm 

Blower holder hook

Attach to the battery belt it enable 
the user to have it hands fee.

Sold as standard

Accessories and Consumables
For a wide variety of applications


